4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 745711
: 44°

: .06.2025 18:43
el : 01.06.2025 18:43:
06.2025 18:43

e . 01.
ati: 22

0692374M
1242209M
0692375F
0692355M
0321374M
0692356M
0692397F
0692325M
0692373M
0692366F
0692381F
0321373F
0692394F
0692363F
0692398F
1242208F
0692314F
0692588F
0692351F
0692323F
0692378M
0692390F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:11 GPS
11 +0
:11 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA4091CC | 01.06 18
|DA40933D | 01.06 18
|DA409260 | 01.06 18
|DA4037EC | 01.06 18
|DA409222 | 01.06 18
|DA409209 | 01.06 18
|[DA4090F0 | 01.06 18
|DA409339 | 01.06 18
|DA40938A | 01.06 18
|[DAO7B703 | 01.06 18
|DA409463 | 01.06 18:
| DA26BA88 | 01.06 18:
|DA409496 | 01.06 18
|[DA108SBO9E | 01.06 18
|[DA7093EE | 01.06 18
| DAOOD988 | 01.06 18
|DA409454 | 01.06 18
|[DA4092B8 | 01.06 18
|[DA40922D | 01.06 18
|[DA40915E | 01.06 18
|[DA737CBO | 01.06 18
|DA409456 | 01.06 18

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 15353

Benzing 48907194 SwW-4.5 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALID 02.0

| FILEON
| SERVER

Grigorie Ion
22°741" 37"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

& 2025 4554

ut
E

9000A401


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104917_1748803391.pdf

